Reference systems for electrode
manufacturing & EDMing
5
!
Conventional setting-up Pallet system
Hourly invoicing (€) 50 50
Spindle time / week (hours) x20 x37.5
Revenue / week (€) =1 000 =1 875

3R-463/5033 3R-603.9 3R-653
Mini holder Collets
Midi/machine spindle Mini/machine spindle
Mini chuck
Mini holder
Macro chuck
Mini holder
Machine table Machine table/Wire EDM machine
Table chucks Article number Feature
Manual 3R-321.46 vertical and horizontal
Manual 3R-321.4 vernier scale
Manual wire EDM 3R-252.1 stainless steel
Manual wire EDM 3R-202 stainless steel. Vertical and horizontal
Manual wire EDM 3R-222.2 stainless steel
Chuck adapters Article number Feature
Manual 3R-463/5033 Mini  MacroJunior 50 mm
Manual 3R-603.9 Macro  Mini 90º, rust-resistant
Manual 3R-653 Macro  Mini, rust-resistant
Manual 3R-653-S Macro  Mini
Rotating spindles Article number Feature

• Weight per set 7.7 kg
3R-322/50S
• Electrode mounting part 50 mm
• Flushing duct
• Supplied in sets of 30 pcs
• Weight per set 7.7 kg
3R-322/25S
• Electrode mounting part 25 mm
• Flushing duct
• Supplied in sets of 30 pcs
• Weight per set 7 kg
3R-322/25E 3R-311.33R-322/50S 3R-322/50E 3R-322/100 3R-310EE 3R-13.321 3R-311.4 3R-311.2
workpiece/electrode
Mini chuck
Electrode holder Article number Feature
Electrode holder Ø20 mm 3R-322/25E 25 mm
Electrode holder Ø20 mm 3R-322/50S 50 mm
Electrode holder Ø20 mm 3R-322/50E 50 mm. automatic changing
Electrode holder Ø20 mm 3R-322/100 100 mm. automatic changing
Electrode holder 3R-310EE flange Ø50 mm
Electrode holder 3R-13.321 square electrodes
Three-jaw chuck 3R-311.4 Ø0.1 - 3  mm
Collet chuck 3R-311.2 <Ø13 mm, ER20